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Wettkampf-Nr. 140

50m Ricken Frauen Finale

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

C-Finale

0
Helene Schall
Sirintana Beune
Johanna Kéther
Luisa Marie Razeto
Marlene Hirschberg
Jennifer Pietrasch
Kateryna Pokrass
Luisa Gadzalli

ooNOTUThWN

B-Finale

Maria Scheuermann
Amelie Zachenhuber
Varinka Albert
Nadine Ludwig
Eileen Diener

Celina Kiihne

Eileen Vieth

Maya Tobehn

vooNOTUVThWNHO

A-Finale

0
Lucie Kiithn
Miki van Loock
Johanna Roas
Nadine Laemmler
Nina Kost
Kim Kristin Kriiger
Barbara Schaal
Annalena Wagner

VoONOTUTDhWN -

00:25,67 Etiene Medeiros
00:25,70 Sanja Jovanovic
00:26,21 Daniela Samulski

2003
2003
2002
1992
2001
1999
2000
2003

2003
2004
2000
1995
1995
2002
1997
2002

2001
2002
1993
1994
1995
2003
2001
2002

BRA
CRO
SG Essen

SG Mittelfranken

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Essen

ST Erzgebirge

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
TPSK 1925

SGR Karlsruhe

TPSK 1925

SC Prinz Eugen Munchen
SG Mittelfranken
Chemnitzer PSV
Potsdamer SV
Ratzeburger SV

SC Aqua Kdéin

Berliner TSC

SSG Leipzig

SG Essen

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union
DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Dortmund

SV Gelnhausen

SG Mittelfranken

07.12.2014 Doha
12.12.2009 Istanbul
14.11.2009 Berlin

00:29,18
00:29,00
00:28,93
00:28,89
00:28,93
00:28,98
00:29,15
00:29,22

00:28,83
00:28,76
00:28,59
00:28,51
00:28,58
00:28,66
00:28,81
00:28,88

00:28,43
00:28,27
00:27,88
00:27,42
00:27,62
00:28,11
00:28,41
00:28,47

https://www.titanium-sportservice.de

SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin

& X 2

~FINIS:
——

o

WENMNA HOUg,

vkt eventim

pa

‘v;v SCHOLARBOOK

PORISTIPENDIEN USA

erstellt 16.12.2018 11:56

BT @

AmeEo
WVENEX -
REGENERATION FoR YoU



